WEB∣  www.aossemi.cn
LDO稳压器通信接口芯片
运算放大器 MCU单片机
逻辑器件
光电器件
二三极管电源管理IC
显示驱动MOSFETs
AOS805xx

more than 0.5V beyond the supply rails should be
current-limited to 10mA or less.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
-40℃~125
AOS8051
AOS8051XK ℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) AOS8051 Tape andReel,2500
-40℃~125AOS8051XF ℃ SOT23-5 8051 Tape andReel,3000
-40℃~125AOS8051BXF ℃ SOT23-5 8051B Tape andReel,3000
-40℃~125AOS8051XM ℃ MSOP-8 AOS8051 Tape andReel,3000
-40℃~125
AOS8052
AOS8052XK ℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) AOS8052 Tape andReel,2500
-40℃~125AOS8052XM ℃ MSOP-8 AOS8052 Tape andReel,3000
-40℃~125AOS8052XTDE8 ℃ TDFN2x2-8 AOS8052 Tape andReel,3000
-40℃~125
AOS8054
AOS8054XP ℃ SOIC-14(SOP14) AOS8054 Tape andReel,2500
-40℃~125AOS8054XQ ℃ TSSOP-14 AOS8054 Tape andReel,3000
SOT89
AOS805x
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(At TA= +25℃, VS=5.0V, RL= 1MΩ connected to VS/2, and VOUT= VS/2, unless otherwise
 noted.)
PARAMETER
AOS8051,AOS8052,
CONDITIONS AOS8054
MIN TYP MAX
UINTS
POWER SUPPLY
Vs Operating Voltage Range 1.4 5.5 V